ENEC Certificate
No. ENEC 647078
First Issued: 01/07/2016 Latest Issue: 01/07/2016
Page: 1 of 2
This certificate has been issued by and remains the property of BSI Assurance UK Ltd, Kitemark Court, Davy Avenue, Knowlhill, Milton Keynes MK5 8PP, United
Kingdom and should be returned immediately upon request.
To check its validity telephone +44 (0) 345 080 9000. An electronic certificate can be authenticated online.
BSI Assurance UK Limited, registered in England under number 7805321 at 389 Chiswick High Road, London W4 4AL, UK.

ENEC Certificate
No. ENEC 647078
First Issued: 01/07/2016 Latest Issue: 01/07/2016
Page: 2 of 2
This certificate has been issued by and remains the property of BSI Assurance UK Ltd, Kitemark Court, Davy Avenue, Knowlhill, Milton Keynes MK5 8PP, United
Kingdom and should be returned immediately upon request.
To check its validity telephone +44 (0) 345 080 9000. An electronic certificate can be authenticated online.
BSI Assurance UK Limited, registered in England under number 7805321 at 389 Chiswick High Road, London W4 4AL, UK.
A member of BSI Group of Companies.
EN 60598-2-3:2003 + A1:2011 / BS EN 60598-2-3:2003 + A1:2011 used in conjunction with
EN 60598-1:2015 / BS EN 60598-1:2015.
WOLF series LED street luminaires
BSI Reference report No. 8457551 issued 14 June 2016.
Ta 60 °C
Model Number Input Rating Output Power Degree of Protection
WOLF30 220 V, 0.14 A, 50 Hz 30 W IP66
WOLF40 220 V, 0.2 A, 50 Hz 40 W IP66
WOLF80 220 V, 0.38 A, 50 Hz 80 W IP66
WOLF150 220 V, 0.72 A, 50 Hz 150 W IP66
WOLF200 220 V, 0.87 A, 50 Hz 200 W IP66